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Il Personal Best [l Session Best B Crossing the finish line in pit lane

Lap Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Kph Elapsed Lap Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed

1 Guillaume DE RIDDER ESP 7 Mathieu BAUMEL AND
QEV GSERIES E QEV GSERIES E
1 46.017 13.005 5623 EIELY] 48.6  1:27.216 1 48.856 13.717 6.200 28939 458 10:35.827
2 46.218 13.063 5563  27.592 442  2:13.434 2 48.644 13.776 [XREl 28837 42.0 11:24.471
3 46.309 13.335 [WTY] 27480 442  2:59.743 3 48.886 13.731 6.270  28.885 418 12:13.357
4 46732 13.456 5.526  27.750 43.8  3:46.475 'S 48.533 13.738 6.202 EEELE 421 13:01.890
5  46.811 13.266 5.841  27.704 437  4:33.286 5 48.937 13.848 6319 28770 41.8 13:50.827
6  47.153 13.230 5703 28220 43.4  5:20.439 6 49.500 13.653 6.303  29.544 413 14:40.327
2 Viktor VRANCKX BEL
QEV GSERIES E
1 47.181 13.612 6.070 IBXEXE] 47.4  1:44.650
vl 46.912) 13226 ENIA] 27995 43.6  2:31.562
3 47.401 13.384 5896 28121 431  3:18.963
4 47.113 RN 6.028  28.025 43.4  4:06.076
5  47.656 13.493 5.849 28314 429  4:53.732
6  47.874 13.361 5924 28589 427  5:41.606
3 Joan SOCIAS ESP
QEV GSERIES E
1 48.958 14.058 6.195 28705 457  1:55.231
2 48.165 13.669 6.180 EEEI] 425  2:43.396
3 57.895 22.250 6306 29.339 353  3:41.291
4 49.103 13.647 6.069  29.387 41.6  4:30.394
5  49.696 13.772 6.352 29572  41.1  5:20.090
6 50.765 15.106 6.401  29.258 403  6:10.855
4 Christine GIAMPAOLI ESP
QEV GSERIES E
1 49.420 14.202 6.681 28537 452 10:14.700
2 47.852 13.664 6.452  27.736 427 11:02.552
3 48.425 13.854 6.394 28177 422 11:50.977
4 48.648 13.715 6.478 28455  42.0 12:39.625
5 47.7430 13.582] 6.495  27.671  42.8 13:27.373
6  48.066 14.300 WIC BRYAYY, 425 14:15.439
5 Laia SANZ ESP
QEV GSERIES E
1 48.561 14.085 6.147 28329 460 10:26.573
2 49.455 13.996 6.432  29.027 41.3 11:16.028
3 47.745 13.932 5.955 EEEEE  42.8 12:03.773
4 48.254 13.927 6.033 28294 424 12:52.027
5 47912  EEEDLR LR  28.070  42.7  13:39.939
6 48.369 14.316 6.153  27.900 42.3 14:28.308
6 Raul FERRE ESP
QEV GSERIES E
1 47.104 13.528 5.891  27.685 475  1:34.895
2 46.722 13.270 5708  27.744 438  2:21.617
3 46.681 13.407 5796 MEXENE 438  3:08.298
4 47.076 13.458 [WIE] 28.005 434  3:55.374
5  47.397 13.628 6.052  27.717 431  4:42.771
6  47.566 13.828 5.753  27.985 430  5:30.337
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